May 29, 2024 Annual Town Election

Block Numbers

SELECT BOARD (2) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Totals
SUSAN GIRARD-IRWIN * 24 26 23 30 32 31 27 30 34 27 27 29 21 35 30 29 26 28 26 535
KEVIN GRUNWALD 20 11 14 20 16 17 20 16 10 22 17 17 17 14 21 21 23 25 19 340
TIMOTHY HICKEY 15 19 19 13 18 20 13 17 25 16 16 19 19 17 15 16 11 12 16 316
NANCY MEDOFF * 34 27 26 32 26 24 33 28 23 27 33 23 34 26 28 30 32 29 28 543
Blank 7 16 18 7 8 8 7 8 8 7 6 11 8 8 6 4 8 4 9 158
Write-ins 0
Jan Worthington 1 1 2
Dennin O'Brien 1 1
James Goshen 1 1
Christine Merkowski 1 1
Warren Tobias 1 1
Charles Sumner Phillips 1 1 2
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
Totals: 100 100 100 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 98 0 1900
SCHOOL COMMITTEE (3) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
VIDA RICHTER * 33 33 27 40 31 27 37 28 26 34 34 29 32 30 30 34 40 37 30 612
Blank 100 100 94 97 108 104 95 92 108 101 101 98 75 99 110 91 103 90 96 1862
Connie Mather 1 1
Ken Oxtoby * 8 6 12 8 4 10 11 14 6 5 6 10 23 10 5 9 3 9 10 169
Selma Junkoff 1 1
Amy Smith Costa * 8 9 12 8 7 7 7 12 6 7 6 10 19 9 5 11 3 11 11 168

1900 = xcheck



Michael Forgeione

Tim Hickey

John Power

Beth Dietz

Christine Merkowski

Susan Roola

Madelyn Cordeiro

Nancy Medoff

Diana Worthington

Margaret Henalt

Mara Glatzel

Claire Althaus

Isadora Dunn

Alan Disfriend

Beth Cook

Peter Cook

Michael Holt

Nancy Costa

Sam Boleyn

Bruce Boleyn

James Goshen

Kathleen Power

Kathleen Jackson

Deni Russe

Jennifer Thomas

Mary Abt

Kait Blem

Marsha Joseph

Totals:

150

150

150

153

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

147

2850

2850 = ycheck



LIBRARY TRUSTEES (2) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
KEITH ALTHAUS * 32 35 31 42 39 36 42 44 37 40 40 36 40 37 42 41 38 45 40 737
KAITLIN BLEHM * 33 37 36 41 36 35 42 39 39 39 39 37 33 37 35 41 40 40 37 716
Blank 34 28 33 19 25 29 15 16 24 21 21 26 27 26 22 18 22 15 21 442
Write-ins 0
Karsten Feldman 1 1
Holly Gardner 1 1
Denise Mullens L !
William Aisman L !
Jennifer Thomas L !
0
Totals: 100 100 100 102 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 100 98 0 1900
CEMETERY COMMISSION (1) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20
ROBERT MASSON * 34 38 38 45 38 38 43 38 43 38 4 41 38 36 40 44 42 45 41 761
Blanks 16 12 11 6 12 11 7 11 6 9 9 7 12 13 8 6 8 5 8 177
Write-ins 0
Tim Hickey L L L L L L 6
Chris Vasquez L !
James Goshen L !
John Dundas ! L 2
Peter Cook L !
Denise Mullens L !
0
0
0
Totals: 50 50 50 51 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 49 0 950
PLANNING BOARD (1) 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Totals
ANNE GREENBAUM * 31 37 37 42 39 39 45 37 40 41 37 41 37 36 40 40 42 40 41 742
Blank 19 13 13 7 11 11 5 13 9 9 12 6 13 14 10 10 8 9 8 200
Write-ins 0
Nico Kraft 2 2
Kolby Blehm 1 1
Christopher Lucy 1 1
Robert Walther 1 1
Bruce Boleyn 1 1
Fred Gaechter 1 1
Tim Hickey 1 1
0
50 50 50 51 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 49 0 950

Totals:

1900 - ycheck

950

950

=xcheck

=xcheck



Ouestion 1

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 Totals
Yes * 41 43 42 44 39 45 44 42 43 38 39 43 40 42 39 40 44 41 44 793
No 7 3 7 7 5 4 4 6 7 9 6 5 6 7 10 10 3 7 4 117
Blank 2 4 1 6 1 2 2 3 5 2 4 1 1 3 2 1 40

50 50 50 51 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 50 49 0 950

Totals:

950

=xcheck



